
Rev.J

POWER HEAD 5000 SE CHRONO DF Chapitre 06

12/12/2008

27775

20

6 21 12

11

178

10

91

13

3

16

4 2

1914

15

5 19

7

18

22

ITEM QTY PART NO. DESCRIPTION NOM
1 2 10218 MICROSWITCH MICROSWITCH
2 1 18202 BACK PLATE 5000 SE BLACK PLAQUE ARRIERE
3 1 18211-01 GEAR MAIN DF MACHINED CAME DF
4 1 18228 CAM, BRINE VALVE CAME VANNE A SAUMURE
5 1 18259-02 COVER,BACK,BLACK COUVERCLE ARRIERE NOIR
6 1 BR18260-00 COVER, FRONT, 5000SE FACADE AVANT, 5000SE
7 2 19160 SCREW, #6-32 X 3/8  PAN HEAD VIS
8 1 19471-02 COVER FRONT PANEL COUVERCLE FACE AVANT
9 1 19927 CAM, RAYNE, D/F, SE CAME RAYNE, CO-COURANT SE

10 2 21759 TIE RAP COLLIER
11 1 25651 24v, STANDARD TRANSFORMER TRANSFORMATEUR STANDARD 24v
12 1 27074 CIRCUIT BOARD & RUBBER  BUTTON SE CARTE E.T BOUTON S.E
13 2 40081 SCREW,PAN HEAD,4-40 X 1 1/4 VIS
14 1 BR13547-03 STRAIN RELIEF, ROUND CORD PASSE CABLE
15 1 BR40251 MOTOR, 24V - 50/60HZ MOTEUR, 24V 50/60Hz
16 1 BR40269 PLATE,FRONT PLAQUE DE MONTAGE
17 1 BR40326 LABEL,COVER-UP,PROFLOSE ETIQUETTE
18 4 BR40422 WIRE NUT CONNECTEUR
19 5 BU13296 SCREW #6-20 * 0.50 long Vis
20 1 BU19474 HARNESS POWER & HOME/STEP SE FAISCEAU D'ALIMENTATION
21 1 BU27793 FRONT LABEL SE DF ETIQUETTE FACE AVANT; Down Flow SE 
22 1 BU28552 TRANSFORMER WIRE HARNESS FAISCEAU DU TRANSFORMATEUR


